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2017 KLX"140

PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME

GASKET,MUFFLER JOINT (Ref # 11061)
GASKET (Ref # 11061A)

GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 11061B)
GASKET,DRAIN (Ref # 11061C)
GASKET,5.8X12X1.5 (Ref # 11061D)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)
BOLT-WP,6X10 (Ref # 156)

BAFFLE (Ref # 18020)

PIPE-EXHAUST (Ref # 18088)
BODY-ASSY-MUFFLER (Ref # 18100)
BOLT-UPSET-WSP-SMALL,8X16 (Ref # 185)
PAD,MUFFLER COVER,INNER,LWR (Ref # 39156)
PAD,MUFFLER COVER,INNER,UPP (Ref # 39156A)
COVER-MUFFLER,EX. PIPE (Ref # 49106)
COVER-MUFFLER,TAIL CAP (Ref # 49106A)
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,6.5X8.5X5.5 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

PART NUMBER

11061-0207
11061-0301
11061-0322
11061-0875
11061-1148
132BB0610
156R0610
18020-0058
18088-0429
18100-0556
185BA0816
39156-0552
39156-0553
49106-0066
49106-0081
92015-1143
92152-0612
92154-0042
92161-0545
92161-1475
92171-0593
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
2
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
5
5
3
2
1



