



# 2017 KLX®140

## PARTS LIST

### Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,MUFFLER JOINT (Ref # 11061)	11061-0207	1
GASKET (Ref # 11061A)	11061-0301	1
GASKET,EXHAUST PIPE (Ref # 11061B)	11061-0322	1
GASKET,DRAIN (Ref # 11061C)	11061-0875	1
GASKET,5.8X12X1.5 (Ref # 11061D)	11061-1148	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)	132BB0610	3
BOLT-WP,6X10 (Ref # 156)	156R0610	1
BAFFLE (Ref # 18020)	18020-0058	1
PIPE-EXHAUST (Ref # 18088)	18088-0429	1
BODY-ASSY-MUFFLER (Ref # 18100)	18100-0556	1
BOLT-UPSET-WSP-SMALL,8X16 (Ref # 185)	185BA0816	2
PAD,MUFFLER COVER,INNER,LWR (Ref # 39156)	39156-0552	1
PAD,MUFFLER COVER,INNER,UPP (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0553	1
COVER-MUFFLER,EX. PIPE (Ref # 49106)	49106-0066	1
COVER-MUFFLER,TAIL CAP (Ref # 49106A)	49106-0081	1
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1143	2
COLLAR,6.5X8.5X5.5 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0612	5
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0042	5
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0545	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1475	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0593	1